## Notice of Termination of Attorney Authorization Supreme Court Rule 1404

I,	, a representat	ive of	, an approved provider,	
prog	gram, or clinic under Supreme Court l	Rule 1404, hereby noti	fy the Office of Judicial	
Administration that is no		is no longer autho	longer authorized to provide pro bono or low-	
cost	direct legal services pursuant to Supr	reme Court Rule 1404	effective	
beca	nuse the attorney:			
	accepted personal compensation for pro bono or low-cost legal services provided under Rule 1404, except as provided for in subsection (g) of that rule;			
	ceased to provide pro bono or low-cost direct legal services under Rule 1404 with the nonprofit provider of legal services, nonprofit program, or accredited law school clinic;			
	was disciplined in Kansas under Rule 225(a) or another jurisdiction for professional misconduct;			
	registered as disabled due to mental or physical disability under Rule 206;			
	was transferred to disabled status under Rule 234; or			
	engaged in any other conduct that adversely reflected on the attorney's honesty, trustworthiness, or fitness as an attorney in other respects.			
—— Sigr	nature	Name (prin	nted)	
Title		Date		